P r o d u c t  S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Ultraflex® System
Broadband Wireless Access – In-Band Return
The Ultraflex® System provides a two-way wireless path for last-mile
wireless local loop access. The system consists of a customer premises
antenna, transmit/receive transverter, power supply, and multiple
subscriber mounting options. The system is available in a wide variety
of frequency schemes.

• Low cost
TR-2272
Ordering Information
Tx Frequency* LO Ref. Type Number Style**
2644-2650 GPS TR-2272-0015 Integrated
2644-2650 TXCO TR-2272-0013 Integrated
2650-2668 GPS TR-2272-0011 Integrated
2650-2668 TXCO TR-2272-0009 Integrated
2668-2686 GPS TR-2272-0007 Integrated
2668-2686 TCXO TR-2272-0005 Integrated
* Contact factory for lower band and MDS Return. ** Stand-alone
options available
Specifications
Transverter Specifications: G&H Return